Advantage
Applications
● PHILIPS Chip, high CRI
● MEAN WELL Driver IP65, AC100-277V
● 5 Year warranty
● Easy to install and operate
● Replace 700-950W HID
● Instant start, No flickering, No humming
● Energy Efficient and No Mercury
1. Outdoor Courts including basketball court, tennis court
2. Outdoor Fields including soccer and football
3. Parking Lots and Pathway Lights
4. Security Light and Flood Light for buildings and outdoor work areas
LED SHOEBOX
15.9in
15
.2
in
2.4in
30
.0
in
Adjustable Fiter / Direct / Yoke Mounting Available
4.6in
3.1in
Powered BySUN-SB-240W-111X-1601
Product name
Part No
Light Type
Dimension
Color temperature 4000-5700K
CRI >70
Lumen 25000-26000LM
Lumen Efficacy 110-130LM/W
Input Power
Viewing Angle
Input Voltage
Driver model
PFC
Waterproof Rating
LED Brand
LED Type
LED QTY
Housing
Housing color
LED Module number
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Temperature
Storage Humidity
Application
Certification
Warranty
PRODUCT    SPECIFICATIONS
LED Shoebox Light
SUN-SB-240W-111X-1601
 Shoebox Light
558*405*116mm / 30.0*15.9*4.6in
Technical    Characteristic
240W
AC100-277V    50/60Hz
>0.9
IP65
MATERIALS
PHILIPS
3030,1.5w
280PCS
Aluminum
Black
4
OTHERS
LED SHOEBOX
10％-95％
Indoor/Outdoor
5  Years
 -20℃  to  45℃
20％-90％  RH
 -30℃  to  80℃
/  -4F to 113F
/  -22F to 176F
150*85 Degree (Type III)
HLG-240H-48A(MEAN WELL Driver)
UL
LED SHOEBOX
SUN-SB-240W-111X-1601-4000K